SINGLE POLE / 3 WAY | LED
LED DIMMER
Version 2
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
SPECIFICATIONS
Single Pole / 3 Way
Modern Sliding Dimmer Design
Standard Size
Operating Temperature: 0°c to 40°c
Compatible with all dimmable
 Arani LED products without flicker
AVAILABILITY
150W LED - 600W Incandescent
White
This is a STOCK item:
Look for our Same Day Shipping icon for
all products that ship out on the same day
(orders must be placed before 3pm EST)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED Dimmer
Version 2
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 5579 RUE PARÉ,
MONTRÉAL, QC, H4P 1P7, CANADA 1
          GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm (EST)*.
1
year
Limited
Warranty
SERIES POWER (WATTS)
FOR LED
POWER (WATTS)
FOR INCANDESCENT VOLTAGE FINISH MODEL NUMBER
SINGLE-POLE / 3 WAY
LED SLIDING DIMMER V2 150W 600W 120V AC 60HZ WHITE DM1-150W-SL-3-WH-V2
Dimmable
SINGLE POLE WIRING 3 WAY WIRING
ADJUSTING SENSITIVITY
LED Sliding Dimmer
Single Pole / 3 Way
DM1-150W-SL-3-WH-V2
This wire is used for 3 way wiring only.
Do not remove insulating label.
+
-
Slide Up:
Brighter
Slide Down:
Less Bright
Dimmer sensitivity can be adjusted to avoid flicker.
Slide the dimmer to the minimum setting and adjust
the slider below until the light stops flickering.
ATTENTION
Each dimmer needs its own separate Neutral wire.
To avoid flickering, do NOT use Neutral wires of other circuits.